BIB [FName LName Gender | Grade [Team

21 JAva Denman F 11 |Brookfield Academy
22 |[Rose Erlinder F 10 |Brookfield Academy
23 |lzabella Gomez F 10 |Brookfield Academy
24 [Chloe Green F 9 |Brookfield Academy
25 |Luci Jensen F 11 |Brookfield Academy
26 |lillian Jones F 10 |Brookfield Academy
27 ([London Knight F 9 |Brookfield Academy
28 |Alex Prange F 11 |Brookfield Academy
29 |Leora Schmidt F 10 |Brookfield Academy
30 |[Claire Tracey F 11 |Brookfield Academy
31 |[Cynthia Yu F 10 |Brookfield Academy
32 [Sander Ambruster M 11 |Brookfield Academy
33 |Davis Arvold M 12 |Brookfield Academy
34 |Erich Boelter M 9 |Brookfield Academy
35 [Matthew Casas M 10 |Brookfield Academy
36 [Rithik Guntur M 10 |Brookfield Academy
37 |Michael Hoffer M 9 |Brookfield Academy
38 [Shri Kannan M 10 |Brookfield Academy
39 |Kamron Keiser M 11 |Brookfield Academy
40 |William Morgan M 12 |Brookfield Academy
41 |Santino Raab M 9 |Brookfield Academy
42 |Ben Reiner M 9 |Brookfield Academy
43 |Daniel Reiner M 11 |Brookfield Academy
44 |Jack Rogutich M 11 |Brookfield Academy
45 |[Josh Schwartz M 11 |Brookfield Academy
46 |Aaron Tatek M 10 |Brookfield Academy
47 |Danny Weiner M 9 |Brookfield Academy
48 |Haley Burns F 10 |Brookfield Central
49 |(Zara Burnett F 10 |Brookfield Central
50 |[Emory Winter F 10 |Brookfield Central
51 |Jasnoor Sehra F 10 |Brookfield Central
52 |Brekka Mortensen F 10 |Brookfield Central
53 ([Grace Nova F 10 |Brookfield Central
54 |Emily Summers F 10 |Brookfield Central
55 |Caroline Swanson F 10 |Brookfield Central
56 |[Avni Verma F 10 |Brookfield Central
57 [Lilly Willinski F 10 |Brookfield Central
58 |Alex Willis F 10 |Brookfield Central
59 |Mira Joshi F 10 |Brookfield Central
60 [Colleen Durham F 11 |Brookfield Central
61 [Sabri Bensliman F 11 |Brookfield Central
62 [Salma Ibrahim F 11 |Brookfield Central
63 [Keagan Knue F 11 |Brookfield Central
64 |Sydney Milton F 11 |Brookfield Central
65 |Naomi Moriaka F 11 |Brookfield Central
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Aaleeyah
Linnea
Sophia
Maya
Megan
Jenna
Sydney
Alexandra
Haiga
Tanvi
Aarush
Vaishnavi
Noor
Danielle
Simran
Mahika
Alyssa
Abbey
Ella
Scott
Dillon
Leon
Evan
Junho
Kevin
Owen
Calvin
Evan
Saathvik
Adyn
Joseph
Jun
Jackson
Swar
Caden
Hayden
Darrick
Jerry
Cody
Noah
Julen
Reid
Yusuke
Jaxon
Arnav
Josiah
Sullivan

Padela
Weber
Hoffren
Fall
Rauch
Poulton
Boyung
Rossi
Baja
Arora
Benerjee
Mayya
Hesham
Canitz
Dhaliwal
Shetty
Tang
Turner
Smith
Anderson
Baker
Cao
Carpenter
Chung
Donoghue
England
Galow
Georg
Gowda
Hamann
Harmeyer
Ho Chung
Kerr
Khopkar
Knue
Lessiter
LI

Lu
Mentjes
Mentjes
Meyers
Miner
Morita
Mueller
Nandakumar
Neilson
Neumeier
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Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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Colin
Mason
Aadi
jacob
Charles
Richard
Gavin
Timothy
Jacob
Yuva
Nathan
Wiliam
Calvin
Yamato
Sawyer
Ben
Thomas
Ryan
Ryan
Amico
Chase
Davis
Desi
Colin
Brady
Rishav
Kyle
Conor
Monish
Benjamin
Isaiah
Michael
Cole
Michal
Emilio
Marcus
Landon
Colin
Finn
Jacob
Arnav
Landon
Dominic
Arin
Carson
Peter
Ben

O'Sullivan
Pfarrer
Rajesh
ramesh
Ridgway
Ridgway
Rupe
Schmit
Seifert
Sharma
Stewart
Strader
Streit
Tokuda
Traband
Turner
Winn
Zhang
Zhu
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Antholine
Bardosy
Bhattacharyya
Bienzen
Blattner
Bodapati
Bremer
Carabacan
Cavros
Charleston
Czaja

De La Cruz
Delemont
Eckert
Gannon
Gaynor
Golembiewski
Gupta
Harris
Hribar
Jones
Kerlin
Klein
Kramer
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Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
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Harrison
Jack
Andrew
Mathias
Zeshan
Luciano
Owen
Ali
Hasan
Mohammad
Erik
Robert
Kyle
Ryan
Andrew
Ethan
Andrew
Manan
Arshkabir
Liam
Devan
Iker
Yuva
Fayzaan
Samuel
Leo
Samuel
Ryan
Ella

Ava
Anne
Samyiah
Erin
Lizzie
Brooke
Jordan
Lizzy
Alissa
Keira
Ava

Izzy
Elise
Lily
Kayleigh
Grace
Elise
Claire

Maher
Matranga
Mierow
Mudlaff
Mustansir
Parco
Rayeske
Rizvi

Rizvi

Rizvi

Rocha
Rogalinski
Schadler
Schadler
Schneble
Shelton
Shipley
Shroff
Singh
Sullivan
Turner
Velasco
Vijaykumar
Virk
Voelkel
Voglewede
Waring
Withers
Armstrong
Borchardt
Drinan

Fox
Fredrickson
Gscheidmeier
Jakubowski
Knudson
Liker
Lorbecki
Lorbecki
Michalski
Mrzyglod
Olson
Orlowski
Paradise
Pedersen
Redeker
Reedy
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Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
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218
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227
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233
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235
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240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Joy
Kayla
Savannah
Cassie
Angela
Drew
Carter
Matthew
Vance
Will
Kobe
Brady
Alec
Carson
Brayden
Hunter
Emerson
Arlo
Monroe
James
Jack
Tyler
Joey
Mason
Jonah
Matthew
Owen
Tyler
Eric
Dhir
Nathan
Zachary
Kyle
Cody
Calvin
Andrew
George
Gabriel
Samuel
Austin
Troy
Oran
Dillon
Cooper
Jack
Noelle
Grace

Shill
Uebele
Wendorf
Zarder
Zheng
Bengston
Berrie
Blodgett
Burnham
Cascio
Chapman
Conell
Dayton
Depies
Ebli
Erdman
Feltz
Gaskill
Gaskill
Goetter
Gozdowiak
Kirsch
Knopp
Kren
Miller
Momper
Oertel
Oertel
Olson
Patel
Pokorny
Prescott
Privat
Rafn
Redeker
Reineck
Schroeder
Spude
Stryker
Van Willigen
VerStrate
Voigt
Walker
Walsh
Wanezek
Anthon
Arutunian
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Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
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267
268
269
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272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Paige
Audrey
Cerlina
Anna
Kylie
Eleri
Maddie
Alexandra
Elinor
Chelsea
Lucy
Caedyn
Annie
Mollie
Teagan
Hayden
Ainelise
Alyssa
Jaden
Julisa
Isabel
Meghan
Maycee
Zoey
Alexis
Joscelyn
Hannah
Abby
Taryn
Halla
Jamila
Valerie
Addison
Abbie
Lucy
Nevia
Nicole
Charley
Evi

Lily
Emma
Mirabelle
Jah'ziara
Ava
Bryn
Mady
Kiley

Behrens
Boysa
Chen
Dehnert
Durocher
Edwards
Heidvogel
Higbee
Kandziora
Lemke
Lenoach
Locke

Lofy
Madsen
Mahaney
Manne
Manzke
Miller
O'Day
Phelps
Pratt

Riley
Rodenkirch
Schultz
Solis
Tewes
Timler
Yarbrough
Andersen
Barnes
Beard
Bratt
Brown
Kasseckert
Kukla
Levenhagen
Major
Martindale
Mattiolo
Newmeister
O'Leary
Rather
Roberson
Sadenwasser
Schafer
Schaumberg
Sereno
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Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

Myra
Erin

Ani
Keegan
Daniel
Odin
Samuel
Payton
Aidan
Brayden
Anthony
Talon
Brent
Mitch
Austin
Mason
Jack
Landon
Nathan
Lilia
Danielle
Natalie
Jessica
Bryan
Brian
Will
Abraham
Chase
Christian
Mateo
Brandon
Jackson

Stray
Wanner
Warnes
Bratt

Carr
Colque
Daley
Dexter
Dinwiddie
Dubberstein
Frank
Gamez
Keierleber
Marino
Reeves
Standarski
Tenwinkle
Ung

Ung
Hurtado
Mauhar
Ramirez
Sheets
Byers

De Leon
Eggert
Estrada
Evertd
Hall
Hurtado
Krubsack
Niese
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12
11

12

11
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
10
11

12
11
11
10

10

11
11
11
10

Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central
West Allis Central




